
Niedersächsischen LEM Männer GR

Oldenburg, 12.03.2022

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

82kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Erik Kirakossjan Ringerverein-Hannover
1:28

02
1:55

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Salman Musaev Ringerverein-Hannover
SS 4:0

51 Fr
6:00

13
 1  6  1  0  16 2

3 Christopher Brunke SV Cramme
Fr

SS 9:0

51
PS 13:12

32
 2  8  1  0  22 1
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